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Trading Activity for December 2nd, 2020

Volume Trades Value
628,800.00 4,399.00 $15,409,233.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
FIRE TSX 58,000 5 $9,860.00
PGM Venture 22,000 62 $55,294.00
AC TSX 17,300 134 $445,863.00
BTO TSX 16,600 106 $121,730.00
CPG TSX 14,100 50 $33,990.00
BMO TSX 13,600 127 $1,319,881.00
SuU TSX 12,000 107 $251,360.00
ARX TSX 10,700 80 $67,041.00
IVN TSX 10,100 44 $62,017.00
BB TSX 9,600 59 $92,961.00
ENB TSX 9,200 70 $380,247.00
LUN TSX 8,400 75 $80,089.00
MFC TSX 8,300 79 $185,036.00
ALA TSX 8,100 63 $149,832.00
CVE TSX 7,900 60 $53,729.00
K TSX 7,700 74 $73,057.00
CNQ TSX 7,600 74 $231,448.00
RY TSX 7,400 48 $786,385.00
BNS TSX 7,400 69 $486,994.00
KEL TSX 7,300 16 $13,480.00
0GC TSX 6,800 24 $12,043.00
BCE TSX 6,500 63 $365,646.00
MEG TSX 6,400 47 $23,937.00
NPI TSX 6,200 52 $273,778.00
ATD.B TSX 6,000 57 $261,544.00
APHA TSX 5,900 55 $62,144.00
FM TSX 5,800 44 $110,502.00
IPL TSX 5,500 54 $73,228.00
TRP TSX 5,300 44 $306,538.00
BAM.A TSX 5,300 49 $278,423.00
SBB TSX 5,000 28 $13,820.00
OMG Venture 5,000 1 $1,000.00
BPY.UN TSX 4,800 30 $94,051.00
WPM TSX 4,700 42 $251,125.00
GEI TSX 4,600 46 $96,466.00
FTS TSX 4,500 43 $231,304.00
PXT TSX 4,500 40 $84,236.00
CHR TSX 4,500 25 $19,060.00
GWO TSX 4,400 42 $130,238.00
VIl TSX 4,400 43 $25,385.00
HR.UN TSX 4,300 35 $61,161.00
RCI.B TSX 4,300 42 $258,544.00
D TSX 4,100 36 $290,262.00
T TSX 4,100 41 $102,594.00

CM TSX 4,000 32 $439,833.00
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$51,824.00
$275,646.00
$16,129.00
$65,452.00
$31,442.00
$256,410.00
$76,646.00
$82,046.00
$88,310.00
$6,930.00
$24,086.00
$71,747.00
$17,793.00
$16,867.00
$310,489.00
$5,850.00
$4,860.00
$69,205.00
$11,294.00
$92,095.00
$148,857.00
$82,349.00
$85,431.00
$165,437.00
$26,932.00
$34,881.00
$2,090.00
$31,001.00
$512.50
$12,183.00
$74,329.00
$18,288.00
$13,322.00
$9,710.00
$111,385.00

$83,044.00
$31,310.00
$7,288.00
$27,511.00
$41,433.00
$40,716.00
$380,625.00
$7,592.00
$59,225.00
$61,291.00
$25,177.00
$67,349.00
$38,622.00
$4,264.00
$21,755.00
$221,047.00
$12,806.00
$85,657.00
$37,341.00
$41,409.00
$16,874.00
$7,979.00
$26,581.00
$13,404.00
$9,343.00
$37,608.00



OLA
SIR.B

IMG
WCN
EFN
SMU.UN
OR
ERO

POW
BHC
DPM
GOLD
CF
MG
CNR
SCL
KEY
PEY
LAC
VERY

WEED
CHP.UN
PYR
CIX
XFN

CAR.UN
SCR
ELD

HOM.U
SSRM
BEI.UN
LGO
EXE
LGD
KMP.UN
PG
IFP
USA
RAY.A
AEM
LUG
XRE
GFL
DOL
WFT
EQX
OTEX
GIB.A
ERF
STLC
CIGI
WN
CNE
MSI
CGX
CXB
MRU
TIH
FR

TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

1,400
1,300

1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600

DO OO0 NONUWNNYNOO PR NNNNNNUNNOOOONO0O0O0WWOO0WWOoWWOoO o v o

$9,707.00
$29,867.00

$5,991.00
$171,877.00
$15,645.00
$15,764.00
$17,458.00
$25,246.00
$4,883.00
$35,027.00
$29,383.00
$10,453.00
$3,502.00
$9,754.00
$87,082.00
$151,365.00
$3,268.00
$22,880.00
$2,937.00
$13,755.00
$7,180.00

$36,340.00
$13,270.00
$3,860.00
$16,756.00
$34,546.00
$26,035.00
$45,082.00
$1,152.00
$13,267.00
$8,336.00
$20,133.00
$27,428.00
$856.00
$5,291.00
$1,371.00
$13,651.00
$2,115.00
$15,844.00
$2,916.00
$4,556.00
$62,294.00
$8,306.00
$11,528.00
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$52,358.00
$9,451.00
$40,357.00
$67,270.00
$2,446.00
$11,897.00
$81,223.00
$67,427.00
$2,814.00
$20,574.00
$6,121.00
$1,458.00
$35,922.00
$53,355.00
$8,592.00
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$5,340.00
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$4,431.00
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$4,117.00
$3,901.00
$4,150.00
$5,369.00
$20,550.00
$1,714.00
$10,761.00
$9,135.00
$517.00
$19,568.00
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$3,367.00
$3,614.00
$5,663.00
$9,987.00
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$2,131.00
$8,087.00
$1,419.00
$20,711.00
$6,892.00
$14,961.00
$1,677.00
$11,544.00
$3,015.00
$3,935.00
$15,057.00
$4,764.00
$230.00
$10,201.00
$4,223.00
$5,998.00
$15,178.00
$225.00
$5,444.00
$12,869.00
$41,900.00
$3,960.00
$716.00
$2,153.00
$984.00
$2,448.00
$1,232.00
$1,443.00
$4,433.00
$274.00
$460.00
$847.00
$1,333.00
$3,847.00
$280.00
$979.00
$9,583.00
$3,200.00
$3,294.00
$521.00
$718.00
$5,313.00
$1,438.00
$475.00
$367.00
$4,932.00
$6,347.00
$167.00
$1,178.00
$1,642.00
$1,461.00
$623.00
$265.00
$2,758.00
$17,223.00
$491.00
$1,469.00
$520.00
$3,735.00
$4,022.00
$3,960.00
$340.00
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$1,985.00
$9,502.00
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$1,101.00
$1,906.00
$2,409.00
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$9,018.00
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$1,440.00



	Trading Activity for December 2nd, 2020

